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No 2 LESCUYER Fabrice (Rg=4)

Pass 8 1:46.278

Pass 30 3:15.172 1 1:28.894 *

Pass 53 4:41.680 2 1:26.508 *

Pass 78 6:07.889 3 1:26.209 *

Pass 101 7:33.919 4 1:26.030 *

In 124 9:09.138 5 1:35.219

In 163 12:03.712 6 2:54.574

No 5 MANCEAU Ludovic (Rg=19)

Pass 24 2:10.690

Pass 47 3:47.512 1 1:36.822 *

Pass 71 5:21.890 2 1:34.378 *

Pass 94 6:55.819 3 1:33.929 *

Pass 118 8:29.315 4 1:33.496 *

Pass 141 10:03.036 5 1:33.721

Pass 159 11:36.979 6 1:33.943

Pass 181 13:13.333 7 1:36.354

Pass 203 14:48.365 8 1:35.032

Pass 225 16:22.418 9 1:34.053

No 6 PAILLARD Romain (Rg=10)

Pass 17 1:56.641

Pass 41 3:31.294 1 1:34.653 *

Pass 62 5:05.857 2 1:34.563 *

Pass 85 6:36.293 3 1:30.436 *

Pass 109 8:06.507 4 1:30.214 *

Pass 131 9:35.759 5 1:29.252 *

Pass 150 11:04.893 6 1:29.134 *

Pass 170 12:35.426 7 1:30.533

Pass 189 14:04.694 8 1:29.268

Pass 210 15:33.043 9 1:28.349 *

No 7 JUCHA Marius (Rg=23)

Pass 37 3:30.018

Pass 64 5:07.875 1 1:37.857 *

Pass 90 6:45.285 2 1:37.410 *

Pass 116 8:22.452 3 1:37.167 *

Pass 139 9:58.983 4 1:36.531 *

Pass 158 11:34.861 5 1:35.878 *

Pass 180 13:10.710 6 1:35.849 *

Pass 202 14:46.099 7 1:35.389 *

Pass 224 16:21.736 8 1:35.637

No 8 ALIFAT Julien (Rg=6)

Pass 3 1:39.890

Pass 26 3:07.781 1 1:27.891 **

Pass 51 4:35.009 2 1:27.228 *

Pass 75 6:03.056 3 1:28.047

In 102 7:38.780 4 1:35.724

Pass 135 9:46.385 5 2:07.605

Pass 152 11:16.365 6 1:29.980

Pass 173 12:42.670 7 1:26.305 *

Pass 193 14:10.352 8 1:27.682

Pass 213 15:39.452 9 1:29.100

No 9 BLANCHE Fabrice (Rg=7)

Pass 6 1:45.708

Pass 29 3:15.170 1 1:29.462 *

Pass 54 4:42.919 2 1:27.749 *

Pass 79 6:10.104 3 1:27.185 *

In 104 7:43.393 4 1:33.289

Pass 168 12:24.531 5 4:41.138

Pass 187 13:52.240 6 1:27.709

Pass 208 15:19.865 7 1:27.625

No 15 BESSE Dimitri (Rg=24)

Pass 25 2:26.014

Pass 49 4:09.345 1 1:43.331 *

Pass 73 5:50.086 2 1:40.741 *

Pass 99 7:31.370 3 1:41.284

Pass 125 9:11.168 4 1:39.798 *

Pass 147 10:50.558 5 1:39.390 *

Pass 169 12:29.928 6 1:39.370 *

Pass 191 14:09.651 7 1:39.723

Pass 215 15:48.533 8 1:38.882 *

No 21 COULON Pierre (Rg=2)

Pass 16 1:55.992

Pass 36 3:26.120 1 1:30.128 *

Pass 58 4:53.390 2 1:27.270 *

Pass 82 6:19.552 3 1:26.162 *

Pass 106 7:46.412 4 1:26.860

Pass 127 9:16.597 5 1:30.185

Pass 145 10:42.253 6 1:25.656

Pass 165 12:07.513 7 1:25.260 *

Pass 184 13:32.928 8 1:25.415

Pass 206 14:58.388 9 1:25.460

Pass 226 16:24.847 10 1:26.459

No 23 PICAUX Pascal (Rg=5)

Pass 13 1:54.872

Pass 34 3:24.516 1 1:29.644 *

Pass 57 4:51.992 2 1:27.476 *

Pass 81 6:19.259 3 1:27.267 *

Pass 105 7:46.199 4 1:26.940 *

Pass 126 9:12.803 5 1:26.604 *

Pass 146 10:43.063 6 1:30.260

Pass 167 12:09.360 7 1:26.297 *

Pass 185 13:35.795 8 1:26.435

Pass 207 15:03.141 9 1:27.346
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No 24 AGUETTAZ Nicolas (Rg=22)

Pass 20 2:05.052

Pass 45 3:43.116 1 1:38.064 *

Pass 70 5:20.523 2 1:37.407 *

Pass 95 6:57.865 3 1:37.342 *

Pass 119 8:34.420 4 1:36.555 *

Pass 142 10:09.895 5 1:35.475 *

Pass 162 11:46.722 6 1:36.827

Pass 183 13:22.953 7 1:36.231

Pass 205 14:58.291 8 1:35.338 *

Pass 227 16:35.593 9 1:37.302

No 25 BOUCHARD Thierry* (Rg=18)

Pass 19 2:02.373

Pass 43 3:36.835 1 1:34.462 *

Pass 68 5:11.173 2 1:34.338 *

Pass 91 6:46.433 3 1:35.260

Pass 114 8:21.180 4 1:34.747

Pass 138 9:55.600 5 1:34.420

Pass 157 11:28.828 6 1:33.228 *

Pass 178 13:02.551 7 1:33.723

Pass 201 14:35.855 8 1:33.304

Pass 223 16:09.093 9 1:33.238

No 27 CHAUMONT Pascal (Rg=1)

Pass 12 1:53.501

Pass 32 3:19.208 1 1:25.707 **

Pass 55 4:42.975 2 1:23.767 **

Pass 77 6:06.737 3 1:23.762 **

Pass 98 7:30.973 4 1:24.236

In 123 9:01.748 5 1:30.775

Pass 199 14:31.288 6 5:29.540

Pass 218 15:55.524 7 1:24.236

No 40 FILAIRE Marc (Rg=13)

Pass 23 2:10.323

Pass 46 3:45.594 1 1:35.271 *

Pass 69 5:18.713 2 1:33.119 *

Pass 93 6:50.329 3 1:31.616 *

Pass 115 8:22.439 4 1:32.110

Pass 137 9:54.141 5 1:31.702

Pass 156 11:25.054 6 1:30.913 *

Pass 177 12:55.523 7 1:30.469 *

Pass 198 14:25.704 8 1:30.181 *

Pass 220 15:57.256 9 1:31.552

No 49 BALLAIS Julien (Rg=8)

Pass 4 1:40.574

Pass 28 3:09.329 1 1:28.755 *

Pass 52 4:36.922 2 1:27.593 *

Pass 76 6:04.151 3 1:27.229 *

Pass 100 7:31.768 4 1:27.617

Pass 122 9:00.805 5 1:29.037

Pass 144 10:37.166 6 1:36.361

Pass 166 12:08.774 7 1:31.608

Pass 186 13:36.447 8 1:27.673

In 211 15:34.478 9 1:58.031

No 69 THION Christopher (Rg=3)

Pass 5 1:41.037

Pass 27 3:08.586 1 1:27.549 **

Pass 50 4:34.745 2 1:26.159 *

Pass 74 6:00.497 3 1:25.752 *

Pass 97 7:26.103 4 1:25.606 *

Pass 121 8:51.878 5 1:25.775

Pass 143 10:17.450 6 1:25.572 *

Pass 161 11:43.372 7 1:25.922

Pass 179 13:09.353 8 1:25.981

Pass 200 14:34.885 9 1:25.532 *

Pass 222 16:00.421 10 1:25.536

No 71 PARDON Olivier* (Rg=11)

Pass 21 2:07.685

Pass 44 3:39.974 1 1:32.289 *

Pass 67 5:10.365 2 1:30.391 *

Pass 89 6:45.057 3 1:34.692

Pass 112 8:14.174 4 1:29.117 *

Pass 132 9:43.151 5 1:28.977 *

Pass 151 11:12.151 6 1:29.000

Pass 172 12:41.155 7 1:29.004

Pass 192 14:09.802 8 1:28.647 *

Pass 212 15:38.577 9 1:28.775

No 74 SCHERTENLEIB Cyrille (Rg=9)

Pass 9 1:49.130

Pass 31 3:19.173 1 1:30.043 *

Pass 56 4:46.770 2 1:27.597 *

Pass 80 6:15.068 3 1:28.298

Pass 103 7:42.982 4 1:27.914

In 128 9:20.788 5 1:37.806

In 164 12:07.395 6 2:46.607

No 76 DELABBEY Franck (Rg=17)

Pass 15 1:55.215

Pass 40 3:31.250 1 1:36.035 *

Pass 63 5:06.750 2 1:35.500 *

Pass 87 6:39.702 3 1:32.952 *

Pass 111 8:12.456 4 1:32.754 *

Pass 134 9:46.011 5 1:33.555

Pass 154 11:18.500 6 1:32.489 *

Pass 175 12:51.203 7 1:32.703

Pass 196 14:23.668 8 1:32.465 *

Pass 219 15:56.877 9 1:33.209
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No 98 DARRIEUX-BLONDY Kelian* (Rg=16)

Pass 14 1:54.876

Pass 38 3:30.779 1 1:35.903 *

Pass 61 5:05.848 2 1:35.069 *

Pass 86 6:39.340 3 1:33.492 *

Pass 110 8:12.127 4 1:32.787 *

Pass 133 9:45.621 5 1:33.494

Pass 153 11:18.257 6 1:32.636 *

Pass 176 12:52.151 7 1:33.894

Pass 197 14:24.591 8 1:32.440 *

Pass 221 15:58.578 9 1:33.987

No 120 MUSSET Charles (Rg=21)

Pass 22 2:08.940

Pass 48 3:48.823 1 1:39.883 *

Pass 72 5:25.899 2 1:37.076 *

Pass 96 7:02.901 3 1:37.002 *

In 120 8:47.174 4 1:44.273

Pass 188 13:57.672 5 5:10.498

Pass 209 15:32.496 6 1:34.824 *

No 123 CLAUS Mickael (Rg=14)

Pass 18 2:01.849

Pass 42 3:35.849 1 1:34.000 *

Pass 65 5:08.545 2 1:32.696 *

Pass 88 6:44.215 3 1:35.670

Pass 113 8:15.879 4 1:31.664 *

Pass 136 9:47.915 5 1:32.036

Pass 155 11:19.284 6 1:31.369 *

Pass 174 12:51.110 7 1:31.826

Pass 195 14:22.494 8 1:31.384

Pass 217 15:54.033 9 1:31.539

No 127 GUINCETRE Franck (Rg=12)

Pass 11 1:53.382

Pass 35 3:25.438 1 1:32.056 *

Pass 60 4:55.383 2 1:29.945 *

Pass 83 6:25.608 3 1:30.225

Pass 107 7:55.002 4 1:29.394 *

Pass 129 9:24.470 5 1:29.468

In 148 11:02.075 6 1:37.605

Pass 194 14:14.671 7 3:12.596

In 216 15:51.795 8 1:37.124

No 137 VANTHUYNE Vincent (Rg=15)

Pass 7 1:45.727

Pass 33 3:20.282 1 1:34.555 *

Pass 59 4:53.631 2 1:33.349 *

Pass 84 6:26.874 3 1:33.243 *

Pass 108 7:59.540 4 1:32.666 *

Pass 130 9:31.632 5 1:32.092 *

Pass 149 11:04.235 6 1:32.603

Pass 171 12:36.792 7 1:32.557

Pass 190 14:09.497 8 1:32.705

Pass 214 15:43.455 9 1:33.958

No 151 LHERBIER Valentin (Rg=20)

Pass 10 1:53.344

Pass 39 3:30.780 1 1:37.436 *

Pass 66 5:08.575 2 1:37.795

Pass 92 6:49.362 3 1:40.787

Pass 117 8:24.984 4 1:35.622 *

Pass 140 9:59.605 5 1:34.621 *

Pass 160 11:39.830 6 1:40.225

Pass 182 13:13.776 7 1:33.946 *

In 204 14:52.539 8 1:38.763


